



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 324 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* RAVINDRA KUMAR GENDLE

ACQA/82/2019

Order Sheet

26.06.2025	Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. A.G. and Mr. Ravi Bhagat, learned counsel for the respective Appellant/s. None for the respondent/s. List this case on 29th July, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	