



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**ACQA No. 324 of 2019**

**STATE OF CHHATTISGARH versus RAVINDRA KUMAR GENDLE**

**ACQA/82/2019**

29.04.2026	<p>Ms. Sonia Kuldeep, Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for the respondent. List both the cases in the week commencing 15<sup>th</sup> June, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</b></p>
Deshmukh	